

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 IN R.P.(C) D. NO.12341/2010 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17222/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2008 in RP No.
26/2009 & CWP No. 384/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

MUKHTAR SINGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLDN.SITAPUR Respondent(s)

(with appln. for discharge of advocate with office report)

Date: 14/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Applicant(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv. (N.P.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears.

Let the review petition drawn and filed by
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the
applicant(s) be put up for orders.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master